
LOTS 41 & 42 MAY-FAIR S/D UNIT 3

WD 1288-1549, WD 1310-2604, LE 1

LUETTICH FAMILY LIVING TRUST DATED OCTOBER 26, 200
578 SW MAYFAIR LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-4S-16-02911-342
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33899 SFR 880 03/29/2016

2026HX Base Yr

578 SW MAYFAIR LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,600 117.7344 131.86 342,836 2016 2016 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 2089

BAS 2,089 100 2,089 250,665

FGR 627 55 345 41,398

FOP 168 30 50 6,000

FSP 290 40 116 13,919

3,174 2,600 311,981

BAS= W32 S27 FGR= S27 E25 N21 W8 N6 W17$ E17 S6 E8 S13 FOP=
S8 E21 N8 W21$ E36 N36 FSP= N10 W29 S10 E29$ W29 N10$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,255.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 4,510

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 12 50 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,000

3 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 30 26 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 7,500

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 20 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,000

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,000

15,010

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.80 35,000.00 28,000.00 56,000


